FULL RECONVEYANCE

APN 1320-33-713-011

rust True Company, Inc., a Nevada	corporation, as Trustee, or Successor Trustee, or Substituted Trustee, under Deed of
EXECUTED BY CLASSIC HOMES LLC, A NEVADA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	
EXECUTED BY CLASSIC HOMES LLC	A NEVADA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
	, Trustor,
and recorded as instrument No. 04865 6	
n Book <u>0200</u>	, Page 2990 of Official Records in the
office of the Recorder of DOUGLAS	County, Nevada,
	nolder of the obligation secured by said Deed of Trust, to reconvey the estate granted is hereby reconvey to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, without warranty, by Trustee under said Deed of Trust.
N WITNESS WHEREOF, said Westerr ffixed by its duly authorized officer.	Title Company, Inc., trustee, has caused its corporate name and seal to be hereto
Dated: DECEMBER 19, 2000	
ATE OF NEVADA	Western Title Company, Inc.
UNTY OF <u>DOUGLAS</u>	
	CHARLENE L. HANOVER, ASSISTANT SECRETARY
CHARLENE L. HANOVER, as ASSISTANTITLE COMPANY, INC Notary Public JUDITH L. PEREZ Notary Public - State of Nevada Appointment Recorded in Douglas County No: 99-10586-5 - Expires November 21, 200	
(This area for official notaria	seal) SPACE BELOW THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
RECORDING REQUESTED BY Western Title Company, Inc. AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	
CLASSIC HOMES LLC 8211 SIERRA COLLEGE BLVD. #	REQUESTED BY
tate ROSEVILLE, CA 95661	WESTERN TITLE COMPANY, INC. IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
NODEVILLE, GA 33001	IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS COLMEVADA
00083089-201-KTK	2000 DEC 20 PM I2: 38
	7000 DEC 70 11117, 90

0505388BK | 200PG4264

LINDA SLATER
RECORDER

7 PAID KODERUTY

04160912/19/00